Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 26 Women, 100m Backstroke 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 16:21 Startlist
Age
Heat1 of 7
3 VENNIKAS, Pille 61 Keila Swimclub 2:30.00
4 LEPIK, Mari 39 Keila Swimclub 1:53.00
5 RAYNAUD, Mariane 81 France 1:57.75
6 MIKKANEN, Heidi 29  Kempeleen Pyrinto NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 LANNES, Sandra 25 Nord Sport 1:50.00
2 LANNES, Sarah 25  Tuk 1:47.00
3 WEURO, Miisa 55  Alands Simforening 1:44.65
4 MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija 39  Kempeleen Pyrinto 1:39.34
5 HENRIKSSON, Eva 55  Aelvshy SS 1:42.45
6 RAHKO, Johanna 42  Kempeleen Pyrinto 1:44.87
7 HANHINEN, Anu 59  Jyvaskylan Aalto 1:48.71
8 VISAKOSKI, Sirpa 73 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 1:50.65
Heat 3 of 7
1 LORENZEN, Christina 67  Taby Sim 1:38.00
2 KLUTAS, Anna 23 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 1:34.00
3 SAURE, Annamari 65  Lahden Uimaseura 1:31.81
4 WESTMOEN, Anita Karin 60 Roma 1:28.15
5 KYRKLUND, Emma 34 ORCA Helsinki 1:30.54
6 SOLBERG, Gry 65  Oi Svomming 1:32.64
7 VILLUM-SALAK, Piret 43  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:34.00
8 KARLSSON, Bodil 60 Alands Simforening 1:39.22
Heat 4 of 7
1 MULLER, Kristel 48  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:26.64
2 TRIZNA, leva 54  Asker SK 1:25.95
3 FARKAS, Zorica 43  Vojvodina 1:24.00
4 LEMKE, Elia 34  Hillerod Svommeklub 1:23.00
5 ANDERSSON, Annette 56  Taby Sim 1:23.62
6 LAGERFORS, Camilla 55  SK Neptun 1:25.00
7 SUNDBLOM-HAGSTROM, Emilia 43  Alands Simforening 1:26.63
8 ELMBERG, Karin 60 Kiristianstad SLS 1:26.90
Heat 5 of 7
1 LEHTONEN, Tiina 42  Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 1:20.71
2 ILANDER, Anu 57  Espoon Kilpauinti 1:19.76
3 VALTARI, Salla 40  Espoon Kilpauinti 1:18.88
4 PAAP, Eili 50  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:18.74
5 WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja 41  Angelholms Swim Team 1:18.84
6 SORENSEN, Margit 53 Ringsted Svoemmeklub 1:19.19
7 KARA, Johanna 60 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:20.32
8 DAHLERUS, Helena 46  Kristianstad SLS 1:22.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

11.10.2025 16:43 - Page 1



Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 26, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 7

1

0O ~NO O h WN

NORBERG, Maria

KARI, Riikka
YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa
ORSTED, Ditte

GOBERGA, Marta Annija
METZSCH, Susanne
STARK, Sofia
LATVA-PIRILA, Joanna

Heat 7 of 7

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

ANDERSSON, Sofia
PUUKKA, Katri
LUOTO, Raakel
KAARE, Kertu
TIMOFEJEVA, Polina
WALDEN, Laura
ERKINARO, Aino
KASVIO, Pinja

62
36
47
31
27
57
50
32

33

50
23
20
32
30
43

Kristianstad SLS
Lapuan Virkia
Espoon Kilpauinti
Hovedstad

Rigas Kipsalas PK
Swim Team Odense
Pitea Sim

Vaasan Uimaseura

Goeteborg

Oulun Lohet

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Lahden Uimaseura

Oulun Uinti 1906

Espoon Kilpauinti

1:17.50
1:16.27
1:15.14
1:12.65
1:13.35
1:16.06
1:16.59
1:18.14

1:12.56
1:11.09
1:07.70
1:04.46
1:06.00
1:08.62
1:11.49
1:12.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

11.10.2025 16:43 - Page 2



