

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 26 Women, 100m Backstroke 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 16:21 Startlist

		Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 7</u>				
3	VENNIKAS, Pille	61	Keila Swimclub	2:30.00
4	LEPIK, Mari	39	Keila Swimclub	1:53.00
5	RAYNAUD, Mariane	81	France	1:57.75
6	MIKKANEN, Heidi	29	Kempeleen Pyrinto	NT

<u>Heat 2 of 7</u>				
1	LANNES, Sandra	25	Nord Sport	1:50.00
2	LANNES, Sarah	25	Tuk	1:47.00
3	WEURO, Miisa	55	Alands Simforening	1:44.65
4	MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija	39	Kempeleen Pyrinto	1:39.34
5	HENRIKSSON, Eva	55	Aelvsby SS	1:42.45
6	RAHKO, Johanna	42	Kempeleen Pyrinto	1:44.87
7	HANHINEN, Anu	59	Jyvaskylan Aalto	1:48.71
8	VISAKOSKI, Sirpa	73	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	1:50.65

<u>Heat 3 of 7</u>				
1	LORENZEN, Christina	67	Taby Sim	1:38.00
2	KLUTAS, Anna	23	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	1:34.00
3	SAURE, Annamari	65	Lahden Uimaseura	1:31.81
4	WESTMOEN, Anita Karin	60	Roma	1:28.15
5	KYRKLUND, Emma	34	ORCA Helsinki	1:30.54
6	SOLBERG, Gry	65	Oi Svømming	1:32.64
7	VILLUM-SALAK, Piret	43	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:34.00
8	KARLSSON, Bodil	60	Alands Simforening	1:39.22

<u>Heat 4 of 7</u>				
1	MULLER, Kristel	48	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:26.64
2	TRIZNA, Ieva	54	Asker SK	1:25.95
3	FARKAS, Zorica	43	Vojvodina	1:24.00
4	LEMKE, Elia	34	Hillerod Svømmeklub	1:23.00
5	ANDERSSON, Annette	56	Taby Sim	1:23.62
6	LAGERFORS, Camilla	55	SK Neptun	1:25.00
7	SUNDBLOM-HAGSTROM, Emilia	43	Alands Simforening	1:26.63
8	ELMBERG, Karin	60	Kristianstad SLS	1:26.90

<u>Heat 5 of 7</u>				
1	LEHTONEN, Tiina	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	1:20.71
2	ILANDER, Anu	57	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:19.76
3	VALTARI, Salla	40	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:18.88
4	PAAP, Eili	50	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:18.74
5	WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja	41	Angelholms Swim Team	1:18.84
6	SORENSEN, Margit	53	Ringsted Svømmeklub	1:19.19
7	KARA, Johanna	60	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:20.32
8	DAHLERUS, Helena	46	Kristianstad SLS	1:22.33

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 26, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 7

1 NORBERG, Maria	62	Kristianstad SLS	1:17.50
2 KARI, Riikka	36	Lapuan Virkia	1:16.27
3 YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa	47	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:15.14
4 ORSTED, Ditte	31	Hovedstad	1:12.65
5 GOBERGA, Marta Annija	27	Rigas Kipsalas PK	1:13.35
6 METZSCH, Susanne	57	Swim Team Odense	1:16.06
7 STARK, Sofia	50	Pitea Sim	1:16.59
8 LATVA-PIRILA, Joanna	32	Vaasan Uimaseura	1:18.14

Heat 7 of 7

1 ANDERSSON, Sofia	33	Goeteborg	1:12.56
2 PUUKKA, Katri	48	Oulun Lohet	1:11.09
3 LUOTO, Raakel	50	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	1:07.70
4 KAARE, Kertu	23	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:04.46
5 TIMOFEJEVA, Polina	20	Kalevi Ujumiskool	1:06.00
6 WALDEN, Laura	32	Lahden Uimaseura	1:08.62
7 ERKINARO, Aino	30	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:11.49
8 KASVIO, Pinja	43	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:12.61